
ROOM SERVICE



ROOM SERVICE MENU
TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE DIAL THE EXTENSION NO: 300

OR CALL 0702 499 996
Tray Charge: Ksh. 500

SALADS

Crispy Garden Salad
Selection of garden leaves, tomato, 
cucumber, lettuce, and carrots tossed 
with a dressing of your choice

Kachumbari Salad
Jullien tomatoes, Onion, Coriander & 
Lemon Juice, Salt & Pepper

Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken flakes, lettuce tossed with 
creamy Caesar dressing, croutons 
cheese

SOUPS

Cream Soup of the Day
Freshly prepared soup using seasonal 
market vegetables

Tomato Soup
Puree of Tomato, Leeks, Celery, 
Carrots, Potatoes, Salt & Pepper with 
cream

Cream of mushroom soup
Puree of mushroom with onions and 
potatoes finished with fresh cream.

450

450

550

400

400

500

HOT BITES

Trio of vegetable spring rolls
3 Pieces served with Salad

Spicy Meatballs
6 Pieces served with Chips

Meat Samosas
3 Pieces served with Salad

Chicken Lollipop
3 Pieces served with Cole Slaw Salad & 
Chips

Fish Fingers
6 Pieces served with Chips & Tartar 
Sauce

450

700

450

400

500

SANDWICHES
Please give your preference for toasted or 
hot toasted.

Chicken Sandwiches
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes and 
mustard dressing.

Steak Sandwich
Well marinated beef steak, lettuce, 
tomatoes and English mustard dressing.

Create Own Sandwich
(Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce, Cucumber)

The Triple ‘’o’’ Decker
Sandwich with your choice of white or 
whole meal toast layered with crispy beef 
bacon/grilled chicken breast /fried 
Egg/tomato/lettuce

All sandwiches are served with French 
fries and cole slaw salad.

450

450

450

650

Continental BreakFast
Tea/Coffee, Toast, Cereals, Fruits & Juice

800 Maxland Special BreakFast
Tea/Coffee, 2 Eggs Prepared to your 
specification, Toast, Sausage & Bacon

1000



BURGERS

Beef Burger
Standard grilled beef burger on 
lettuce, tomatoes and onions with a 
slice of cheddar cheese served with 
chips.

Full Chicken Wet Fry (Broiler)
Served with either a portion of Chips, 
Ugali or Mukimo

Full Kienyeji Chicken
This healthy road runner is traditionally 
prepared and served with seasonal 
vegetables and a range of 
accompaniments to choose from 
either ugali, chapati, Lyonnais or roast 
potatoes.

Pan Seared Fish Fillet
Grilled due of marinated fish fillet 
served with seasonal vegetables, garlic 
and lime butter sauce and a choice of 
chips or steamed basmati rice.

1,750

2,500

1,550

Whole Tilapia Fish
Deep fried tilapia fish served with 
Swahili sauce , seasonal vegetables and 
a portion of  chips or basmati rice.

1KG Goat Meat
Goat meat done to your perfection by 
our chef i.e. dry fry, wet fry or boiled 
served with a choice of ugali, rice or 
roast potatoes and seasoned 
vegetables.

CHOMBO FULL
Full Kienyeji Chicken, Boiled Maize, 
Deep Fried Arrow roots, Boiled Eggs, 
French Fries, Coriander

1,700

1,600

3,500

Chicken Burger
Supreme of chicken burger seasoned 
with garlic, and ginger served in 
tomatoes, cucumber and lettuce 
served with chips.

Fruit salad

Vanilla cake

Black forest

Red velvet cake

300

450

450

450

750 750

Marble cake

Vanilla cake

Fruit plate Panicho

Santiago Cheese Cake

450

450

450

850

DESSERT

MAIN COURSE



(+254)702 499 996
www.maxlandhotel.co.ke

Within Juja City Mall,
Thika road Exit 14/14A
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