

ROOM SERVICE



ROOM SERVICE MENU TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE DIAL THE EXTENSION NO: 300 OR CALL 0702 499 996 Tray Charge: Ksh. 500

SOUPS



Continental BreakFast		
Tea/Coffee, Toast, Cereals, Fruits & Juice		

Maxland Special BreakFast Tea/Coffee, 2 Eggs Prepared to your specification, Toast, Sausage & Bacon 1000

SALADS

Crispy Garden Salad Selection of garden leaves, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, and carrots tossed with a dressing of your choice	450	Cream Soup of the Day Freshly prepared soup using seasonal market vegetables	400
Kachumbari Salad Jullien tomatoes, Onion, Coriander & Lemon Juice, Salt & Pepper	450	Tomato Soup Puree of Tomato, Leeks, Celery, Carrots, Potatoes, Salt & Pepper with cream	400
Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken flakes, lettuce tossed with creamy Caesar dressing, croutons cheese	550	Cream of mushroom soup Puree of mushroom with onions and potatoes finished with fresh cream.	500
HOT BITES		SANDWICHES	
Trio of vegetable spring rolls 3 Pieces served with Salad	450	Please give your preference for toasted or hot toasted.	
Spicy Meatballs 6 Pieces served with Chips	700	Chicken Sandwiches Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes and mustard dressing.	450
Meat Samosas 3 Pieces served with Salad	450	Steak Sandwich Well marinated beef steak, lettuce, tomatoes and English mustard dressing.	450
Chicken Lollipop 3 Pieces served with Cole Slaw Salad & Chips	400	Create Own Sandwich (Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce, Cucumber)	450
Fish Fingers 6 Pieces served with Chips & Tartar Sauce	500	The Triple "o" Decker Sandwich with your choice of white or whole meal toast layered with crispy beef bacon/grilled chicken breast /fried Egg/tomato/lettuce	650
		All sandwiches are served with French	

All sandwiches are served with French fries and cole slaw salad.



Chicken Burger

served with chips.

Supreme of chicken burger seasoned

with garlic, and ginger served in

tomatoes, cucumber and lettuce

750

BURGERS

Beef Burger

Standard grilled beef burger on lettuce, tomatoes and onions with a slice of cheddar cheese served with chips.

MAIN COURSE

Full Chicken Wet Fry (Broiler) Served with either a portion of Chips, Ugali or Mukimo	1,750	Whole Tilapia Fish Deep fried tilapia fish served with Swahili sauce , seasonal vegetables and a portion of chips or basmati rice.	1,700
Full Kienyeji Chicken This healthy road runner is traditionally prepared and served with seasonal vegetables and a range of accompaniments to choose from either ugali, chapati, Lyonnais or roast potatoes.	2,500	IKG Goat Meat Goat meat done to your perfection by our chef i.e. dry fry, wet fry or boiled served with a choice of ugali, rice or roast potatoes and seasoned vegetables.	1,600
Pan Seared Fish Fillet Grilled due of marinated fish fillet served with seasonal vegetables, garlic and lime butter sauce and a choice of chips or steamed basmati rice.	1,550	CHOMBO FULL Full Kienyeji Chicken, Boiled Maize, Deep Fried Arrow roots, Boiled Eggs, French Fries, Coriander	3,500

750

DESSERT

Fruit salad	300	Marble cake	450
Vanilla cake	450	Vanilla cake	450
Black forest	450	Fruit plate Panicho	450
Red velvet cake	450	Santiago Cheese Cake	850

(+254)702 499 996 www.maxlandhotel.co.ke



ROOM SERVICE MENU TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE DIAL THE EXTENSION NO: 300 OR CALL 0702 499 996 Tray Charge: Ksh. 500

ROOM SERVICE

